
Airport Career Fair Contact Information
Company Name Representative Title Phone  Email Job Openings Available

Salt Lake City Corporation Kelsey Jung HR Recruiter 801‐231‐7097 kelsey.jung@slcgov.com
Airport Operations Specialist (Ground transportation); Airfield Maintenance 
Electrician I, II, III, IV; Airport Fleet Mechanic; Airport Customer Service Rep 
(temporary); Airfield Maintenance Equipment Operator; HVAC Technician II.

XpresSpa Group‐ XpresCheck Josephine Thorn Wellness Center Manager 801‐259‐1404 jthorn@xprescheck.com Medical Assistant (MA); Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 
GAT Airline Ground Support Alicia Reyes Administrative Assistant 818‐618‐2349 alicia.reyessiguenza@gatags.com Ramp agents; Ramp leads
Flagship Facility Services Daniel Meza Recruiter 801‐842‐8572 dmeza@flagshipinc.com Graveyard janitor; morning janitor; swing shift janitor
TSA Heather Lindhardt Program Assistant 801‐606‐6020 heather.lindhardt@tsa.dhs.gov Transportation Security Officer
Prospect Hannah Bell Admin  385‐237‐8320 hannah.bell@prospectair.com Passenger Service Assistant

Budget Car and Truck Rental of Utah Wendy White HR Manager 801‐361‐3206 wendyw@budgetutah.com
Customer Service and Sales Agent; Location Manager; Manager Trainee; 
Airport Service Runner; Customer Service Call Center; Service Agent

Paradies Lagardere Denise Pinette General Manager 602‐617‐0098 denise.pinette@paradies‐na.com Sales associate/cashier; warehouse associate; zone manager; 
G2 Secure Staff Dennis Glover Recruiter 385‐232‐0267 dglover@g2securestaff.com Ramp agent; passenger service agent; overnight cabin cleaner
Marshall Retail Group Sam Higginson General Manager 801‐949‐1006 shigginson@marshallretailgroup.com Customer service associate; cashier; supervisor; assistant manager
Avis Budget Group Gerald Natalicio Airport Manager 801‐516‐8095 gerald.natalicio@avisbudget.com Rental sales agent; shuttler/driver; customer service representative; service 
SP Plus Corporation Heather Anderson HR Manager 801‐575‐2837 handerson@spplus.com Shuttle drivers (CDL holders); Cashiers; Guest Service Agents; Overnight 
OHM Concession Group LLC.  Rhea Carlsen Director of Operations 801‐860‐6806 rheacarlsen77@gmail.com Assistant Manager; Supervisor; Receiver/Porter; Baristas; Crew Members

HMS Host Susan Lalliss HR Specialist 385‐237‐8607 susan.lalliss@hmshost.com
Starbucks Barista; Jamba Juice Crew Member; White Horse Server; White 
Horse Cook; Bruges Belgian Bistro Crew Member; Jamba Juice Manager

Hudson Group  Jamie Lloyd General Manager 801‐381‐3014 jlloyd@hudsongroup.com
MAC beauty advisors; Retail Sales Associates (Brands); Retail Sales Associates 
(newstands); warehouse associates; retail operations supervisor

JetBlue Jenny Vallecillo Recuriter 385‐272‐5639 jenny.vallecillo@jetblue.com future Openings for Customer Support SLC; Future Openings for Baggage 
QAS‐ A part of the Inland Group of Companies Tina Snow Administrative Assistant 503‐457‐3096 tsnow@qasllc.aero Ramp agents
Alliance Ground International Chay Khaosanga HR Manager 801‐819‐8714 ckhaosanga@allianceground.com Warehouse cargo agent; warehouse lead; office cargo agent; warehouse 
At your Gate Kim Neely Sr. Regional Director 720‐253‐5916 kim@atyourgate.com
Squatters and Wasatch Airport Pubs Alli Villaurrel Sr. HR Business Partner 801‐328‐2329 ext. 1225 westHR@canarchy.beer Line Cook; Cashier; Busser; Sous Chef; Expeditor; Dishwasher
Café Rio Sabra Pedersem Recuriter 801‐441‐5072 spedersen@caferio.com Restaurant team members; cashier; prep cook; ToGo kitchen; line cook
SSP Don Cordova HR Business Partner 202‐870‐1132 don.cordova@foodtravelexperts.com Line cook; wok cook; host/hostess; server; bartender; utility worker
Bradford David Thompson Facility Manager 801‐656‐8961 dthompson@airportlogistics.com Logistics specialist; operations supervisor
Enterprise Rent‐a‐Car Garrett Purdy Group Rental Manager 216‐244‐7643 garrett.w.purdy@ehi.com Auto detailer; driver; return agent; customer experience representative; return 

JBT Aerotech Airport Services Suzy Shedden HR Director 801‐414‐1631 suzy.shedden@jbtc.com
Control room operator; maintenance repair tech I (BHS); Baggage handling 
systems operator; supervisor; maintenance repair tech I (PBB)

Launch Technical Workforce Solutions Ryan Hair Account Recruiting Manager 630‐468‐1750 ryanhair@launchtws.com GSE mechanic; auto/diesel mechanic

HBBoys LC Gary Moore Owner 801‐557‐0370 gmoore@hbboys.com
Cashiers/Cooks (Burger King); Cashiers/Cooks (Costa Vida); Cashiers/Managers 
(Chevron); Baristas/Managers (Beans & Brews)

ABM Aviation Daisy Maggio Manager 801‐516‐9945 daisy.maggio@abm.com Aviation Customer Assistant Hardstand
Compass Group Jennifer Chaffin Recruiter 801‐791‐7728 jennifer.chaffin@compass‐usa.com Janitor; dishwasher; catering attendant
Kind Hospitality Shannon Mawson General Manager 801‐604‐7510 shannon.mawson@panerabread.com Sandwich/salad maker; prep kitchen; cashier; kiosk ambassador; barista; pizza 
HSS Susana Taei Asst. Program Manager 801‐473‐0121 staei@hss‐us.com Security agent; security officer


